
Lap 

11 

12 

(706) Ariel ELKIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(787) Nico DE BRUIJN(M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(726) Guillaume CARETTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(714) Gilles VANDEVOORDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(718) Thomas VANSTEENBERGHE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(702) Kevin DELCROIX(M) 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

9:45:26.765 

9:46:20.078 

9:35:46.146 

9:36:43.897 

9:37:39.546 

9:38:33.866 

9:39:27.906 

9:40:21.704 

9:41:15.392 

9:42:09.538 

9:43:03.577 

9:43:57.215 

9:44:51.999 

9:45:45.502 

9:46:39.141 

9:35:52.137 

9:36:56.567 

9:37:55.766 

9:38:52.400 

9:39:47.142 

9:40:41.166 

9:41:34.758 

9:35:46.557 

9:36:45.387 

9:37:40.568 

9:38:34.792 

9:39:28.393 

9:40:22.050 

9:41:15.664 

9:42:09.320 

9:43:03.318 

9:35:36.849 

9:36:33.602 

9:37:28.415 

9:38:22.777 

9:39:16.982 

9:40:11.105 

9:41:04.957 

9:43:16.252 

9:44:12.374 

9:45:06.424 

9:46:00.330 

9:46:54.237 

9:35:43.896 

9:36:45.573 

9:37:41.841 

9:38:36.633 

9:39:30.970 

9:40:25.318 

9:41:19.407 

9:42:13.459 

9:35:38.172 

9:36:34.997 

9:37:29.350 

Lap Tm 

53.616 

53.313 

1:08.762 

57.751 

55.649 

54.320 

54.040 

53.798 

53.688 

54.146 

54.039 

53.638 

54.784 

53.503 

53.639 

1:10.782 

1:04.430 

59.199 

56.634 

54.742 

54.024 

53.592 

1:08.894 

58.830 

55.181 

54.224 

53.601 

53.657 

53.614 

53.656 

53.998 

1:05.367 

56.753 

54.813 

54.362 

54.205 

54.123 

53.852 

2:11.295 

56.122 

54.050 

53.906 

53.907 

1:09.502 

1:01.677 

56.268 

54.792 

54.337 

54.348 

54.089 

54.052 

1:05.690 

56.825 

54.353 

Diff 

+0.303 

+15.259 

+4.248 

+2.146 

+0.817 

+0.537 

+0.295 

+0.185 

+0.643 

+0.536 

+0.135 

+1.281 

+0.136 

+17.190 

+10.838 

+5.607 

+3.042 

+1.150 

+0.432 

+15.293 

+5.229 

+1.580 

+0.623 

+0.056 

+0.013 

+0.055 

+0.397 

+11.515 

+2.901 

+0.961 

+0.510 

+0.353 

+0.271 

+1:17.443 

+2.270 

+0.198 

+0.054 

+0.055 

+15.450 

+7.625 

+2.216 

+0.740 

+0.285 

+0.296 

+0.037 

+11.538 

+2.673 

+0.201 

S1 Tm 

21.602 

21.368 

30.440 

23.268 

22.395 

21.888 

21.822 

21.608 

21.537 

21.463 

21.537 

21.585 

21.628 

21.446 

21.567 

29.976 

27.468 

24.015 

22.981 

22.093 

21.640 

21.415 

30.156 

24.236 

22.344 

21.767 

21.468 

21.421 

21.413 

21.487 

21.574 

28.152 

23.183 

22.021 

21.795 

21.673 

21.590 

21.577 

21.566 
22.678 

21.638 

21.609 

21.597 

30.095 

25.611 

22.866 

22.056 

21.808 

21.735 

21.778 

21.624 

27.668 

23.561 

21.850 

S2 Tm 

16.015 

15.976 

20.140 

17.605 

16.698 

16.303 

16.149 

16.157 

16.149 

16.266 

16.476 

16.056 

17.064 

16.065 

16.096 

20.682 

18.648 

17.675 

17.041 

16.343 

16.162 

16.063 

19.892 

17.225 

16.444 

16.259 

16.078 

16.090 

16.167 

16.036 
16.283 

19.056 

16.871 

16.400 

16.237 

16.187 

16.170 

16.148 

16.102 
17.107 

16.233 

16.114 

16.127 

20.243 

18.123 

16.856 

16.430 

16.310 

16.286 

16.140 
16.233 

19.282 

16.864 

16.267 

S3 Tm 

15.999 

15.969 

18.182 

16.878 

16.556 

16.129 

16.069 

16.033 

16.002 

16.417 

16.026 

15.997 

16.092 

15.992 

15.976 

20.124 

18.314 

17.509 

16.612 

16.306 

16.222 

16.114 

18.846 

17.369 

16.393 

16.198 

16.055 

16.146 

16.034 

16.133 

16.141 

18.159 

16.699 

16.392 

16.330 

16.345 

16.363 

16.127 

1:33.627 

16.337 

16.179 

16.183 

16.183 

19.164 

17.943 

16.546 

16.306 

16.219 

16.327 

16.171 
16.195 

18.740 

16.400 

16.236 

Lap 

(701) Christof HUIBERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(733) Jimmy DEVEEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(757) Tim VER ELST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(703) Thierry DELRE(M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(707) Sam CLAES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Time of Day 

9:35:44.410 

9:36:42.058 

9:37:36.158 

9:38:29.631 

9:39:23.333 

9:40:16.349 

9:42:14.505 

9:43:08.818 

9:44:01.900 

9:44:54.815 

9:45:47.812 

9:46:40.755 

9:35:53.019 

9:36:51.001 

9:37:45.179 

9:38:38.732 

9:39:32.047 

9:40:25.244 

9:41:18.450 

9:42:11.579 

9:43:04.760 

9:43:57.840 

9:45:51.494 

9:35:47.364 

9:36:45.094 

9:37:39.175 

9:38:32.536 

9:39:25.837 

9:40:18.946 

9:41:12.594 

9:42:06.140 

9:42:59.365 

9:44:39.646 

9:45:33.854 

9:46:27.259 

9:36:08.776 

9:37:09.610 

9:38:05.598 

9:38:59.851 

9:39:53.293 

9:40:46.601 

9:41:39.979 

9:42:33.303 

9:44:32.813 

9:45:27.391 

9:46:20.567 

9:35:36.210 

9:36:32.960 

9:37:27.503 

9:38:21.404 

9:39:15.159 

9:40:08.648 

9:41:02.004 

9:42:44.977 

9:43:39.681 

9:44:33.149 

Lap Tm 

1:08.198 

57.648 

54.100 

53.473 

53.702 

53.016 

1:58.156 

54.313 

53.082 

52.915 

52.997 

52.943 

1:12.035 

57.982 

54.178 

53.553 

53.315 

53.197 

53.206 

53.129 

53.181 

53.080 

1:53.654 

1:10.414 

57.730 

54.081 

53.361 

53.301 

53.109 

53.648 

53.546 

53.225 

1:40.281 

54.208 

53.405 

1:13.857 

1:00.834 

55.988 

54.253 

53.442 

53.308 

53.378 

53.324 

1:59.510 

54.578 

53.176 

1:05.843 

56.750 

54.543 

53.901 

53.755 

53.489 

53.356 

1:42.973 

54.704 

53.468 

Diff 

+15.283 

+4.733 

+1.185 

+0.558 

+0.787 

+0.101 

+1:05.241 

+1.398 

+0.167 

+0.082 

+0.028 

+18.955 

+4.902 

+1.098 

+0.473 

+0.235 

+0.117 

+0.126 

+0.049 

+0.101 

+1:00.574 

+17.305 

+4.621 

+0.972 

+0.252 

+0.192 

+0.539 

+0.437 

+0.116 

+47.172 

+1.099 

+0.296 

+20.681 

+7.658 

+2.812 

+1.077 

+0.266 

+0.132 

+0.202 

+0.148 

+1:06.334 

+1.402 

+12.530 

+3.437 

+1.230 

+0.588 

+0.442 

+0.176 

+0.043 

+49.660 

+1.391 

+0.155 

S1 Tm 

29.568 

24.271 

21.636 

21.412 

21.180 

21.164 

21.167 

22.035 

21.238 

21.204 

21.132 
21.206 

30.252 

24.447 

21.797 

21.484 

21.327 

21.268 

21.273 

21.231 

21.245 

21.247 

21.303 

31.850 

24.208 

21.786 

21.390 

21.417 

21.254 

21.599 

21.571 

21.359 

21.354 

22.071 

21.407 

31.059 

25.417 

23.086 

21.889 

21.430 

21.313 

21.394 

21.291 

21.304 

22.497 

21.270 

28.566 

23.348 

21.970 

21.606 

21.566 

21.399 

21.313 

21.382 

22.182 

21.423 

S2 Tm 

19.450 

16.996 

16.018 

16.065 

16.153 

15.863 

15.850 

16.238 

15.906 

15.851 

15.955 

15.890 

21.454 

17.122 

16.247 

15.970 

15.945 

15.911 

15.915 

15.909 

15.899 

15.873 
16.007 

19.806 

16.954 

16.167 

16.016 

15.998 

15.914 

16.070 

16.019 

15.897 
16.014 

16.130 

16.030 

21.733 

18.106 

16.402 

16.251 

15.993 

15.988 

16.015 

15.946 
16.053 

16.059 

15.959 

18.797 

16.881 

16.342 

16.119 

16.074 

16.036 

16.006 

16.002 

16.330 

16.027 

S3 Tm 

19.180 

16.381 

16.446 

15.996 

16.369 

15.989 

1:21.139 

16.040 

15.938 

15.860 

15.910 

15.847 

20.329 

16.413 

16.134 

16.099 

16.043 

16.018 

16.018 

15.989 

16.037 

15.960 
1:16.344 

18.758 

16.568 

16.128 

15.955 

15.886 
15.941 

15.979 

15.956 

15.969 

1:02.913 

16.007 

15.968 

21.065 

17.311 

16.500 

16.113 

16.019 

16.007 

15.969 

16.087 

1:22.153 

16.022 

15.947 

18.480 

16.521 

16.231 

16.176 

16.115 

16.054 

16.037 

1:05.589 

16.192 

16.018 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 
X30 Super Shifter 

Non Qualifying Practice 1 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 9:34:18 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.08.2022 09:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(712) Théo NICOLAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(799) David BIEKENS(M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(789) Hughes DE SCHEPPERS(M) 

1 

Time of Day 

9:38:23.631 

9:39:17.921 

9:40:12.137 

9:41:06.289 

9:42:00.529 

9:44:03.501 

9:44:59.150 

9:45:54.261 

9:46:48.891 

9:35:37.991 

9:36:36.882 

9:37:33.166 

9:38:28.638 

9:39:23.938 

9:40:18.854 

9:41:13.933 

9:42:08.870 

9:44:06.421 

9:45:02.824 

9:45:57.859 

9:46:52.702 

9:35:37.618 

9:36:36.102 

9:37:31.890 

9:38:26.947 

9:35:58.796 

Lap Tm 

54.281 

54.290 

54.216 

54.152 

54.240 

2:02.972 

55.649 

55.111 

54.630 

1:07.133 

58.891 

56.284 

55.472 

55.300 

54.916 

55.079 

54.937 

1:57.551 

56.403 

55.035 

54.843 

1:07.857 

58.484 

55.788 

55.057 

1:12.765 

Diff 

+0.129 

+0.138 

+0.064 

+0.088 

+1:08.820 

+1.497 

+0.959 

+0.478 

+12.290 

+4.048 

+1.441 

+0.629 

+0.457 

+0.073 

+0.236 

+0.094 

+1:02.708 

+1.560 

+0.192 

+12.800 

+3.427 

+0.731 

S1 Tm 

21.768 

21.728 
21.769 

21.728 

21.794 

21.969 

22.737 

22.098 

21.971 

28.951 

24.458 

22.863 

22.353 

22.026 

22.141 

22.312 

22.062 

21.892 

23.127 

22.076 

21.963 

29.123 

24.102 

22.477 

22.141 

31.430 

S2 Tm 

16.255 

16.341 

16.273 

16.199 
16.232 

16.334 

16.562 

16.536 

16.328 

19.427 

17.541 

16.878 

16.643 

16.918 

16.428 

16.385 

16.418 

17.021 

16.703 

16.402 

16.488 

19.841 

17.431 

16.848 

16.429 

21.145 

S3 Tm 

16.258 

16.221 

16.174 

16.225 

16.214 

1:24.669 

16.350 

16.477 

16.331 

18.755 

16.892 

16.543 

16.476 

16.356 

16.347 
16.382 

16.457 

1:18.638 

16.573 

16.557 

16.392 

18.893 

16.951 

16.463 
16.487 

20.190 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 
X30 Super Shifter 

Non Qualifying Practice 1 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 9:34:18 

Genk 1,360 Km 

21.08.2022 09:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


